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ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG
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Price
42.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.19% (0.90)

AT0000922554
ROS
Tradegate
EUR
Automotive
Stock

275 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

42.10 EUR (120)
42.50 EUR (120)
40.70 EUR
4250 EUR
40.70 EUR
41.10 EUR
41.325 EUR

890

36,985.00

9

30

WKN: 092255

55.00

50.00

45.00 lh
40.00 Ml,lw

35.00
30.00

25.00

Sy

Mv’\w%mw

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 e
2024/08/12 ]
2024/07/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000922554&ID_NOTATION=156325324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000922554&ID_NOTATION=156325324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da30fe6f0af031910ae28e968907635c8e124698617c4135cd3511ef8ff2f8c7&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=258c09eaabb0fc6f2&time=1724397322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9156dcd341735993ccd727b3020638a01953aa941704bdc7827cb827705b3a68&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c23ac4db56f6d28e5&time=1724397322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=839445cf907681fd4703658a03a5c9ba148a194f67c3f3f0a3bac1e56947fc92&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=426dafe85ac5bb426&time=1724397322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e056a92e96c0f1057e05ccc348990eae318ec6ee98ceabf97ab6bd921eb3475&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0cbc073469271ce2f&time=1724397322&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf8be438f52b9f9112d5059cefb2b5b0a36ece5829cea7ffe931de8310fd0046&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1f7643710ef5e1e0&time=1724397322&tool=RSC

ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG

Details

2024/08/22 08:42:11

Price
42.00 EUR

Difference (] 2.19% (0.90)

General attributes

ISIN AT0000922554
Symbol ROS
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security Stock
type
Market cap 275 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 42.10 EUR (120)
Ask (Ask size) 42.50 EUR (120)
Open 40.70 EUR
High 42.50 EUR
Low 40.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 41.10 EUR
VWAP 41.325 EUR
Volume (pcs) 890
Trading volume 36,985.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 30
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +32.15% +34.31% -23.89%
Perf (abs.) +10.00 +10.50 -12.90
Beta 0.04 0.23 0.43
Volatility  29.79 29.24 30.38

ERSTE

Group

55.00

50.00

oy
40.00 ..“M

35.00
30.00

25.00

Sy

Mv’\w'”wﬁw

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/08/
21
Vienna Stock 2024/08/
Exchange 21
Tradegate 2024/08/
22
Stuttgart 2024/08/
22
Munich 2024/08/

Time

17:35

17:17

08:42

08:42

08:00

Price

40.50 EUR

40.50 EUR

42.00 EUR

42.50 EUR

40.60 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.03

0.22

0.01

0.01

0.00

39.52 EUR (2,048
36.40 EUR (1,046
33.46 EUR (1,109
31.13 EUR (828

41.10 EUR (2024/08/21
27.10 EUR (2024/03/19
41.10 EUR (2024/08/21
27.10 EUR (2024/03/19

—_— — — = o T

Number of
trades
6

30
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=156325324
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92758
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3698461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9654475

ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2019/01/
16

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

11:13

08:01

08:01

08:59

08:10

08:34

39.30 EUR

40.60 EUR

40.60 EUR

41.00 EUR

40.20 EUR

41.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023349
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252742
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142242098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9659108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13359

ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG

Company profile

Company Logo

€ rosenbauer

Contact Details
ROSENBAUER INTERNATIONAL AG

Paschinger Strasse 90 - 4060 Leonding
Telefon: +43-732-6794-0

Fax: +43-732-6794-89

E-mail: office@rosenbauer.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sebastian
Wolf

Andreas
Zeller

Markus
Richter

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jorg Astalosch

Christian
Reisinger

Rudolf Aichinger

Bernhard
Matzner

Christian
Altendorfer

Martin Paul
Zehnder

Stefan Wagner

Wolfgang
Untersperger

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:office@rosenbauer.com
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